
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Chico State 277 282 286 845 -19
T2  Stanislaus State 294 286 284 864 E
T2  Simon Fraser 290 290 284 864 E
4  Western Washington 300 285 281 866 +2
5  Cal State East Bay 295 286 289 870 +6
6  Sonoma State U. 292 290 291 873 +9
7  UC San Diego 292 293 293 878 +14

T8  Academy of Art University 288 303 290 881 +17
T8  CSU-Dominguez Hills 290 304 287 881 +17
10  Concordia Univ. (OR) 288 299 303 890 +26
11  Dominican (CA) 289 312 293 894 +30
12  Holy Names University 292 302 303 897 +33
13  CSU San Bernardino  302 307 307 916 +52
14  Anderson (SC) 303 309 307 919 +55
15  Hawaii - Hilo 306 306 313 925 +61
16  Notre Dame De Namur  305 308 315 928 +64
17  Biola University  307 320 313 940 +76
-  Cal State San Marcos  0 0 0 DNF DNF

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Josh McCollum  Chico State 67  67  72  206  -10 
T2    Will Barnett  Cal State East Bay 68  71  72  211  -5 

T2    AidanGoodfellow  Simon Fraser 73  69  69  211  -5 

T2    Michael Jura III  Stanislaus State 72  68  71  211  -5 
T5    Jake Miller  Anderson (SC) 74  67  71  212  -4 
T5    Kelley Sullivan  Chico State 69  71  72  212  -4 
7    Spencer Clapp  Sonoma State U. 73  71  70  214  -2 
8    Jordan Oliver  Chico State 70  71  74  215  -1 
9    Jordan Lee  Western Washington 76  71  69  216  E 

T10    Blake Bourelle  Sonoma State U. 68  73  76  217  +1 
T10    Christopher Colla  Chico State 71  74  72  217  +1 
T10    Devin Gregg  Sonoma State U. 74  73  70  217  +1 
T10    Cody Hall  CSU San Bernardino  71  72  74  217  +1 
T10    Hayden Hui  UC San Diego 74  73  70  217  +1 
T10    Scott Kerr  Simon Fraser 71  75  71  217  +1 
T10    Serge Kiriluk  Chico State 74  73  70  217  +1 
T10    Sy Lovan  Simon Fraser 75  73  69  217  +1 
T10    Zachary McClure  Holy Names University 72  71  74  217  +1 
T10    Tim Sauer *  Stanislaus State 73  67  77  217  +1 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Chico State 277  282  286       845  -19 

10  T2  T2   Stanislaus State 294  286  284       864  E 
T5  T2  T2   Simon Fraser 290  290  284       864  E 
12  T6  4   Western Washington 300  285  281       866  +2 
11  4  5   Cal State East Bay 295  286  289       870  +6 
T7  5  6   Sonoma State U. 292  290  291       873  +9 
T7  T6  7   UC San Diego 292  293  293       878  +14 
T2  9  T8   Academy of Art University 288  303  290       881  +17 
T5  T10  T8   CSU-Dominguez Hills 290  304  287       881  +17 
T2  8  10   Concordia Univ. (OR) 288  299  303       890  +26 
4  12  11   Dominican (CA) 289  312  293       894  +30 

T7  T10  12   Holy Names University 292  302  303       897  +33 
13  13  13   CSU San Bernardino  302  307  307       916  +52 
14  T14  14   Anderson (SC) 303  309  307       919  +55 
16  T14  15   Hawaii - Hilo 306  306  313       925  +61 
15  16  16   Notre Dame De Namur  305  308  315       928  +64 
17  17  17   Biola University  307  320  313       940  +76 
18  18  18   Cal State San Marcos  D  D  D       0  D 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Josh McCollum  Chico State  67   67  72       206  -10   
T3 T2   Michael Jura III  Stanislaus State  72   68  71       211  -5   
9 T2   Aidan Goodfellow  Simon Fraser  73   69  69       211  -5   
2 T2   Will Barnett  Cal State East Bay  68   71  72       211  -5   

T3 T5   Kelley Sullivan  Chico State  69   71  72       212  -4   
T6 T5   Jake Miller  Anderson (SC)  74   67  71       212  -4   
T12 7   Spencer Clapp  Sonoma State U.  73   71  70       214  -2   
T6 8   Jordan Oliver  Chico State  70   71  74       215  -1   
T22 9   Jordan Lee  Western Washington  76   71  69       216  E   
T6 T10   Blake Bourelle  Sonoma State U.  68   73  76       217  +1   
T22 T10   Devin Gregg  Sonoma State U.  74   73  70       217  +1   
T22 T10   Hayden Hui  UC San Diego  74   73  70       217  +1   
T17 T10   Christopher Colla  Chico State  71   74  72       217  +1   
T22 T10   Serge Kiriluk  Chico State  74   73  70       217  +1   
T3 T10   Tim Sauer *  Stanislaus State  73   67  77       217  +1   
T19 T10   Scott Kerr  Simon Fraser  71   75  71       217  +1   
T28 T10   Sy Lovan  Simon Fraser  75   73  69       217  +1   
T19 T10   Matthew Watkins  Academy of Art University  73   73  71       217  +1   
T10 T10   Cody Hall  CSU San Bernardino  71   72  74       217  +1   
T10 T10   Zachary McClure  Holy Names University  72   71  74       217  +1   
T12 T21   Jaxson Daskalos  Concordia Univ. (OR)  70   74  74       218  +2   
T28 T21   Benjamin Graham  Stanislaus State  75   73  70       218  +2   
T28 T21   Joey Herrera  Cal State East Bay  77   71  70       218  +2   
T12 T21   Nick Sparling  Western Washington  74   70  74       218  +2   
T37 T21   Ethan Casto  Western Washington  75   74  69       218  +2   
T37 T21   Michael Butler  Western Washington  75   74  69       218  +2   
T12 T27   Justin Woo  UC San Diego  70   74  75       219  +3   
T22 T27   Kobie Lockwood  Stanislaus State  72   75  72       219  +3   
T28 T27   Brad Sparrer  Stanislaus State  75   73  71       219  +3   
T28 T30   Lawrence Ce Liang  Academy of Art University  70   78  72       220  +4   
T19 T30   Luke Travins  Concordia Univ. (OR)  74   72  74       220  +4   
T37 T32   Greg Smith  Cal State East Bay  75   74  72       221  +5   
T37 T32   Dylan Hall  CSU-Dominguez Hills  70   79  72       221  +5   
T28 T32   Gabriel Manotoc  Academy of Art University  74   74  73       221  +5   
T12 T35   Isaac Lee  Simon Fraser  71   73  78       222  +6   
T48 T35   Andrew Fernandes  CSU-Dominguez Hills  73   77  72       222  +6   
T37 T35   Andrew Banuelos  CSU-Dominguez Hills  73   76  73       222  +6   
T37 T35   Ryan Vaughan  UC San Diego  74   75  73       222  +6   
T22 T35   Elliot Bunyaviroch  UC San Diego  76   71  75       222  +6   
T48 T35   Nick Rivera  Dominican (CA)  75   75  72       222  +6   
T48 T35   Jake Quast  Dominican (CA)  70   80  72       222  +6   
T28 T42   Riley Killip  Concordia Univ. (OR)  71   77  75       223  +7   
T60 T42   Raynard Belmonte  CSU-Dominguez Hills  76   77  70       223  +7   
T37 T42   Cody Roth  Western Washington  79   70  74       223  +7   

T28 T42   Jared Kinoshita  Hawaii - Hilo  75   73  75       223  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T37 T46   Bryson Bentley  Stanislaus State  77   72  75       224  +8   
T28 T46   William Yang  CSU-Dominguez Hills  74   74  76       224  +8   
T48 T48   Jonathan Mulvany  Cal State East Bay  75   75  75       225  +9   
T54 T48   Oskar Frick  Academy of Art University  72   79  74       225  +9   
T57 T48   Brandon Brame  Dominican (CA)  71   81  73       225  +9   
T57 T48   Austin Bishop  Biola University  75   77  73       225  +9   
T17 T48   Caleb Keohokapu  Notre Dame De Namur  73   72  80       225  +9   
T48 T53   Cal Brock  Anderson (SC)  75   75  76       226  +10   
T48 T53   Zach Kauffmann  CSU San Bernardino  74   76  76       226  +10   
T54 T55   Otto Homruen  Academy of Art University  73   78  76       227  +11   
T37 T55   Max Murai  Cal State East Bay  79   70  78       227  +11   
T69 T55   Heete Yang  Holy Names University  79   76  72       227  +11   
T37 T55   Matt Fry  Dominican (CA)  73   76  78       227  +11   
T60 T59   Ryan Lu  Holy Names University  73   80  75       228  +12   
T60 T59   Dexter Simonds  Sonoma State U.  77   76  75       228  +12   
T57 T61   Ian Hofmann  Sonoma State U.  79   73  77       229  +13   
T37 T61   Jake Wiley  Concordia Univ. (OR)  73   76  80       229  +13   
T67 63   Taylor Patrick  Hawaii - Hilo  76   78  76       230  +14   
T69 T64   Jack Savage *  Chico State  78   77  76       231  +15   
T60 T64   Ted Giapapas *  Sonoma State U.  77   76  78       231  +15   
T67 T64   Chase Wickman *  Cal State East Bay  76   78  77       231  +15   
T60 T64   Joe Romero  Notre Dame De Namur  75   78  78       231  +15   
T60 68   Andrew Otani  Hawaii - Hilo  77   76  79       232  +16   
T76 T69   Billy Watkins  Notre Dame De Namur  77   81  76       234  +18   
T76 T69   Peter Noerr  Dominican (CA)  76   82  76       234  +18   
T71 T69   Grayson Bell  Anderson (SC)  75   81  78       234  +18   
T54 T72   Aniceto Mandanas  Holy Names University  76   75  84       235  +19   
T60 T72   Juan Diego Sanchez  Holy Names University  71   82  82       235  +19   
T71 T72   Scott Hatfield  Biola University  74   82  79       235  +19   
T73 T72   Brandon Steffins  CSU San Bernardino  77   80  78       235  +19   
80 T72   Jordan Bean  Simon Fraser  82   78  75       235  +19   

T73 77   Jia Jin Tee  Notre Dame De Namur  80   77  81       238  +22   
T76 T78   Spencer Rhodes  Concordia Univ. (OR)  81   77  82       240  +24   
T81 T78   Sacha Barbarin  CSU San Bernardino  82   79  79       240  +24   
T73 T80   Warren Miller  Hawaii - Hilo  78   79  84       241  +25   
T76 T80   Kyle McAbee  Biola University  77   81  83       241  +25   
85 82   Dominic Ariondo  Biola University  81   83  78       242  +26   

T81 83   Octavio Guzman  CSU San Bernardino  80   81  82       243  +27   
T81 84   Evan Merrier  Hawaii - Hilo  78   83  83       244  +28   
84 85   Kaden Page  Biola University  83   80  83       246  +30   
86 86   Cole Jefferys  Anderson (SC)  79   86  82       247  +31   
87 87   Andrew Gnos *  Holy Names University  82   85  81       248  +32   

89 88   Colt Martin  Anderson (SC)  85   88  82       255  +39 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Hanny Stanislaus Invitational
Turlock Golf & Country Club 

Turlock, CA
Turlock G&CC - Warriors Tees 

Dates: Apr 01 - Apr 02 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

88 89   Joe Condry  Notre Dame De Namur  84   87  85       256  +40   
90 90   Karson Dreher *  Biola University  88   90  91       269  +53   
91 -    Adam Navigato  UC San Diego  74   77  D       -     -      

T92 -    Daniel Kim  Cal State San Marcos  D  D  D       -     -      
T92 -    Justin Vrzich  Cal State San Marcos  D  D  D       -     -      
T92 -    Ben Hume  Cal State San Marcos  D  D  D       -     -      
T92 -    Ryan Bisharat  Cal State San Marcos  D  D  D       -     -      
T92 -    Jordan McBrayer  Cal State San Marcos  D  D  D       -     -      
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Chico State -19 277 282 286 845

1 Josh McCollum -10 67 67 72 206
T5 Kelley Sullivan -4 69 71 72 212

8 Jordan Oliver -1 70 71 74 215
T10 Christopher Colla +1 71 74 72 217
T10 Serge Kiriluk +1 74 73 70 217

T2 Stanislaus State E 294 286 284 864

T2 Michael Jura III -5 72 68 71 211
T21 Benjamin Graham +2 75 73 70 218
T27 Kobie Lockwood +3 72 75 72 219
T27 Brad Sparrer +3 75 73 71 219
T46 Bryson Bentley +8 77 72 75 224

T2 Simon Fraser E 290 290 284 864

T2 Aidan Goodfellow -5 73 69 69 211
T10 Sy Lovan +1 75 73 69 217
T10 Scott Kerr +1 71 75 71 217
T35 Isaac Lee +6 71 73 78 222
T72 Jordan Bean +19 82 78 75 235

4 Western Washington +2 300 285 281 866

9 Jordan Lee E 76 71 69 216
T21 Nick Sparling +2 74 70 74 218
T21 Michael Butler +2 75 74 69 218
T21 Ethan Casto +2 75 74 69 218
T42 Cody Roth +7 79 70 74 223

5 Cal State East Bay +6 295 286 289 870

T2 Will Barnett -5 68 71 72 211
T21 Joey Herrera +2 77 71 70 218
T32 Greg Smith +5 75 74 72 221
T48 Jonathan Mulvany +9 75 75 75 225
T55 Max Murai +11 79 70 78 227

6 Sonoma State U. +9 292 290 291 873

7 Spencer Clapp -2 73 71 70 214
T10 Blake Bourelle +1 68 73 76 217
T10 Devin Gregg +1 74 73 70 217
T59 Dexter Simonds +12 77 76 75 228
T61 Ian Hofmann +13 79 73 77 229

7 UC San Diego +14 292 293 293 878

T10 Hayden Hui +1 74 73 70 217
T27 Justin Woo +3 70 74 75 219
T35 Elliot Bunyaviroch +6 76 71 75 222
T35 Ryan Vaughan +6 74 75 73 222

91 Adam Navigato +7 74 77 0 151

T8 Academy of Art University +17 288 303 290 881

T10 Matthew Watkins +1 73 73 71 217
T30 Lawrence Ce Liang +4 70 78 72 220
T32 Gabriel Manotoc +5 74 74 73 221
T48 Oskar Frick +9 72 79 74 225
T55 Otto Homruen +11 73 78 76 227

T8 CSU-Dominguez Hills +17 290 304 287 881

T32 Dylan Hall +5 70 79 72 221
T35 Andrew Banuelos +6 73 76 73 222
T35 Andrew Fernandes +6 73 77 72 222
T42 Raynard Belmonte +7 76 77 70 223
T46 William Yang +8 74 74 76 224

10 Concordia Univ. (OR) +26 288 299 303 890

T21 Jaxson Daskalos +2 70 74 74 218
T30 Luke Travins +4 74 72 74 220
T42 Riley Killip +7 71 77 75 223
T61 Jake Wiley +13 73 76 80 229
T78 Spencer Rhodes +24 81 77 82 240

11 Dominican (CA) +30 289 312 293 894

T35 Nick Rivera +6 75 75 72 222
T35 Jake Quast +6 70 80 72 222
T48 Brandon Brame +9 71 81 73 225
T55 Matt Fry +11 73 76 78 227
T69 Peter Noerr +18 76 82 76 234

12 Holy Names University +33 292 302 303 897

T10 Zachary McClure +1 72 71 74 217
T55 Heete Yang +11 79 76 72 227
T59 Ryan Lu +12 73 80 75 228
T72 Aniceto Mandanas +19 76 75 84 235
T72 Juan Diego Sanchez +19 71 82 82 235

13 CSU San Bernardino +52 302 307 307 916

T10 Cody Hall +1 71 72 74 217
T53 Zach Kauffmann +10 74 76 76 226
T72 Brandon Steffins +19 77 80 78 235
T78 Sacha Barbarin +24 82 79 79 240

83 Octavio Guzman +27 80 81 82 243

14 Anderson (SC) +55 303 309 307 919

T5 Jake Miller -4 74 67 71 212
T53 Cal Brock +10 75 75 76 226
T69 Grayson Bell +18 75 81 78 234

86 Cole Jefferys +31 79 86 82 247
88 Colt Martin +39 85 88 82 255

15 Hawaii - Hilo +61 306 306 313 925

T42 Jared Kinoshita +7 75 73 75 223
63 Taylor Patrick +14 76 78 76 230
68 Andrew Otani +16 77 76 79 232

T80 Warren Miller +25 78 79 84 241
84 Evan Merrier +28 78 83 83 244

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

JEvans
Highlight



Hanny Stanislaus Invitational
Turlock Golf & Country Club 

Turlock, CA
Turlock G&CC - Warriors Tees 

Dates: Apr 01 - Apr 02 
Teams with Players - Round 3

16 Notre Dame De Namur +64 305 308 315 928

T48 Caleb Keohokapu +9 73 72 80 225
T64 Joe Romero +15 75 78 78 231
T69 Billy Watkins +18 77 81 76 234

77 Jia Jin Tee +22 80 77 81 238
89 Joe Condry +40 84 87 85 256

17 Biola University +76 307 320 313 940

T48 Austin Bishop +9 75 77 73 225
T72 Scott Hatfield +19 74 82 79 235
T80 Kyle McAbee +25 77 81 83 241

82 Dominic Ariondo +26 81 83 78 242
85 Kaden Page +30 83 80 83 246

18 Cal State San Marcos E D D D - 

T92 Ryan Bisharat E 0 0 0 0
T92 Justin Vrzich E 0 0 0 0
T92 Jordan McBrayer E 0 0 0 0
T92 Ben Hume E 0 0 0 0
T92 Daniel Kim E 0 0 0 0
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T10 Tim Sauer (Stanislaus State) 73 67 77 217

T64 Jack Savage (Chico State) 78 77 76 231

T64 Chase Wickman (Cal State East Bay) 76 78 77 231

T64 Ted Giapapas (Sonoma State U.) 77 76 78 231

87 Andrew Gnos (Holy Names University) 82 85 81 248

90 Karson Dreher (Biola University ) 88 90 91 269
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Par 3 Scoring
W. Barnett CSUEastbay 2.75 -3 
B. Bourelle Sonoma St. 2.83 -2 
B. Bentley Stanisluas 2.92 -1 
T. Sauer Stanisluas 3.00 E 
C. Wickman CSUEastbay 3.00 E 
S. Clapp Sonoma St. 3.00 E 
H. Yang Holy Names 3.00 E 
J. Miller Anderson 3.00 E 
M. Fry DminicanCA 3.08 +1 
R. Vaughan UCSD 3.08 +1 
J. Woo UCSD 3.08 +1 
J. Lee W. Wash U. 3.08 +1 
M. Jura III Stanisluas 3.08 +1 
B. Sparrer Stanisluas 3.08 +1 
B. Graham Stanisluas 3.08 +1 
K. Lockwood Stanisluas 3.08 +1 
S. Kiriluk Chico St 3.08 +1 
J. McCollum Chico St 3.08 +1 
C. Hall CSU-SanBer 3.08 +1 
O. Homruen AAU 3.17 +2 
A. Goodfellow S. Fraser 3.17 +2 
G. Manotoc AAU 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Miller Anderson 3.93 -2 
J. McCollum Chico St 3.93 -2 
J. Daskalos CU - OR 3.97 -1 
K. Sullivan Chico St 4.00 E 
M. Jura III Stanisluas 4.00 E 
N. Sparling W. Wash U. 4.00 E 
S. Clapp Sonoma St. 4.00 E 
G. Smith CSUEastbay 4.03 +1 
J. Lee W. Wash U. 4.03 +1 
J. Mulvany CSUEastbay 4.03 +1 
J. Oliver Chico St 4.03 +1 
A. Goodfellow S. Fraser 4.03 +1 
S. Lovan S. Fraser 4.07 +2 
M. Butler W. Wash U. 4.07 +2 
E. Casto W. Wash U. 4.07 +2 
W. Barnett CSUEastbay 4.07 +2 
J. Herrera CSUEastbay 4.07 +2 
D. Gregg Sonoma St. 4.10 +3 
L. Ce Liang AAU 4.10 +3 
C. Hall CSU-SanBer 4.10 +3 
C. Colla Chico St 4.10 +3 
L. Travins CU - OR 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
J. McCollum Chico St 4.25 -9 
K. Sullivan Chico St 4.33 -8 
A. Goodfellow S. Fraser 4.33 -8 
M. Watkins AAU 4.42 -7 
D. Gregg Sonoma St. 4.42 -7 
E. Bunyaviroch UCSD 4.42 -7 
H. Hui UCSD 4.50 -6 
B. Steffins CSU-SanBer 4.50 -6 
S. Lovan S. Fraser 4.50 -6 
S. Kerr S. Fraser 4.50 -6 
T. Sauer Stanisluas 4.50 -6 
M. Jura III Stanisluas 4.50 -6 
C. Brock Anderson 4.50 -6 
Z. McClure Holy Names 4.58 -5 
J. Oliver Chico St 4.58 -5 
S. Kiriluk Chico St 4.58 -5 
Z. Kauffmann CSU-SanBer 4.58 -5 
J. Romero ND-Namur 4.58 -5 
R. Belmonte CSUDH 4.58 -5 
D. Hall CSUDH 4.58 -5 
A. Fernandes CSUDH 4.67 -4 
C. Keohokapu ND-Namur 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
A. Goodfellow S. Fraser 2
Z. Kauffmann CSU-SanBer 2
T. Giapapas Sonoma St. 1
I. Lee S. Fraser 1
J. Herrera CSUEastbay 1
B. Bourelle Sonoma St. 1
R. Killip CU - OR 1
A. Mandanas Holy Names 1
K. Dreher Biola 1
K. McAbee Biola 1
B. Steffins CSU-SanBer 1
J. Oliver Chico St 1
C. Roth W. Wash U. 1
J. Quast DminicanCA 1
A. Banuelos CSUDH 1
R. Belmonte CSUDH 1
D. Gregg Sonoma St. 1
M. Watkins AAU 1
J. McCollum Chico St 1
S. Lovan S. Fraser 1
W. Miller UHH 1
J. Bean S. Fraser 1

Birdies 
M. Jura III Stanisluas 14
J. McCollum Chico St 13
W. Barnett CSUEastbay 13
J. Miller Anderson 13
H. Hui UCSD 13
N. Sparling W. Wash U. 13
B. Bourelle Sonoma St. 13
Z. McClure Holy Names 13
E. Casto W. Wash U. 12
G. Smith CSUEastbay 12
S. Lovan S. Fraser 12
C. Brock Anderson 12
K. Sullivan Chico St 12
M. Butler W. Wash U. 12
B. Brame DminicanCA 12
L. Ce Liang AAU 11
J. Oliver Chico St 11
S. Kerr S. Fraser 11
J. Daskalos CU - OR 11
C. Colla Chico St 11
T. Sauer Stanisluas 11
B. Sparrer Stanisluas 10

Pars 
S. Clapp Sonoma St. 38
O. Homruen AAU 38
J. Savage Chico St 37
K. Lockwood Stanisluas 37
T. Giapapas Sonoma St. 37
J. Lee W. Wash U. 36
R. Vaughan UCSD 36
D. Gregg Sonoma St. 36
W. Yang CSUDH 36
J. McCollum Chico St 35
L. Travins CU - OR 34
C. Hall CSU-SanBer 34
A. Goodfellow S. Fraser 34
I. Lee S. Fraser 34
B. Graham Stanisluas 34
N. Rivera DminicanCA 34
K. Sullivan Chico St 34
T. Patrick UHH 34
J. Wiley CU - OR 33
S. Kiriluk Chico St 33
A. Banuelos CSUDH 33
B. Sparrer Stanisluas 33
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Hanny Stanislaus Invitational
Turlock Golf & Country Club 

Turlock, CA
Turlock G&CC - Warriors Tees 

Dates: Apr 01 - Apr 02 
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